BOX ASSIGNMENTS WAV	3-30-01	04-16-2001	IOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS		
	RECORD					
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISS	PATENT AP					
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE A		101663902		0		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PAR	TY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):		-			
1. Shimon YAHAV		2.		366		
3. 5.		4.		86		
7.		8.		\$ 0		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO						
 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S))	RECEIVING INTEREST:					
NAME: GOTIT LTD.		0988	(0815			
ADDRESS: 90 Tchernikovsky S	treet 76503 Rehovot Israel	0 100	(00)0			
ADDITEGO. 30 Tellerilikovsky o	irect, 70000 Neriovot, israel					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDF		S ⊠NO				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (Submit horowith only one do	<u>E (DOCUMENT):</u> ocument for recordation—multipl	e conjec of came Accid	nment signed by differe	ant inventors is one		
document)	ocument for recordation—multipl	e copies of same Assign	inicit signed by dilicit	ant inventors is one		
SASSIGNMENT OF SWHOLE SPART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: August 17, 2000						
ORIGINAL	FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY					
☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐SECURITY☐MERGER	VERIFIED TRANSLATION OTHER:					
		EWITH: (NOTE: IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND		
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) August 17, 2000						
			_YES ⊠NO	Zariniv/ente/ara		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1* INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	□YES ⊠NO M#	1st INVENTOR		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no	1* INVENTOR If not in item 1			1st INVENTOR if not in item 1		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVO	M# Harry Har	if not in Item 1		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence	B. PATENT NO(S)	M# Harry Har			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 8	if not in Item 1 <u>1</u>		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOI APPLNS 1 + PA	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 8	if not in Item 1 <u>1</u>		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 8	if not in Item 1 <u>1</u>		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 8 \$40 = \$40	1		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code ! \$40 = \$40	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT:	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUE O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918	1* INVENTOR if not in Item 1 0 Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed:	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUE O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: P 278010	## INVENTOR if not in Item 1	6. NUMBER INVOI APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T UNDER ORDER NO	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20598	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 278010		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: P 278010 MATTER NO.	## INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence id be Mailed: ### 41605 CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOI APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL X 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T UNDER ORDER NO	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQUA O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20598	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 278010		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: P 278010 MATTER NO.	## INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed: ### 1605 CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOI APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 8 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU. O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20598 CLIENT NO.	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 278010 MATTER NO.		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: P 278010 MATTER NO.	## INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence id be Mailed: ### 41605 CLIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOI APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 8 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU. O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20598 CLIENT NO.	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 278010 MATTER NO.		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: P 278010 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATI To the best of my knowledge	## INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed: ### 1605 CLIENT REF.	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TUNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of page 1.	M# LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU. O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20598 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 278010 MATTER NO.		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: P 278010 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATI To the best of my knowledge	## INVENTOR if not in Item 1 Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed: ### 1605 CLIENT REF.	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOI APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of prover sheet, attachment	LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU. O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20598 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop cages including this ents and document	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 278010 MATTER NO.		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: P 278010 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATI To the best of my knowledge the original document.	## INVENTOR If not in item 1 Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed: ## 1605 CLIENT REF. URE. If and belief, the foregoing inform	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TUNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of page 1.	LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU. O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20598 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop cages including this ents and document	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 278010 MATTER NO.		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: P 278010 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATT To the best of my knowledge the original document.	## INVENTOR If not in item 1 Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed: ## 1605 CLIENT REF. URE. If and belief, the foregoing inform	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOI APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of prover sheet, attachment	LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU. O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20598 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop cages including this ents and document	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 278010 MATTER NO.		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no NEW APPLICATION 27801 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shou Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: P 278010 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATI To the best of my knowledge the original document.	## INVENTOR If not in item 1 Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed: ## 1605 CLIENT REF. URE. If and belief, the foregoing inform	B. PATENT NO(S) 6. NUMBER INVOI APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ABOVE TOTAL x 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY T UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of prover sheet, attachment	LVED: TS 0 = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code 9 \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU. O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20598 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop coages including this ents and document er sheet)	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 278010 MATTER NO.		

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

04/03/2001 MGEBREM1 00000012 09820815 01 FC:581 40.00 0P

PATENT PAT-114X 11/1999

REEL: 011666 FRAME: 0215

Please relum signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

NONPROVISIONAL

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Alty. Dkt. PM

Alty. Okt.
USA Patent Appln.

Mtt

Client Ret.

ASSIGNME	NT '
OF MONPROVISIONAL	APPLICATION

Sole or Joint

NONPROVISIONAL

in o he undersigned, to v	consideration of the sum of Ten Dolla wit:	rs (\$10.00) and other good and va	luable consideration paid to each of
INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(1) Shimon YAHAV. (3) (5)	(2) (A)	
the receipt and suffic and transfer(s) unto:		ged by the undersigned who at th	e request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)
insert Name(s) of Assignee(s) & Address(es)	GOTIT LTD. 90 Tchernikovsky Stree	t, 76503 Rehovot Israe	
(hereing har designated "AS any and all divisions, contin	SSGNEE") the antire right, title and interest for the C Nations, substitutes, and responds thereof; and all re	Inited States of Amorica as defined in 35 U.S.C switting patents, known 85	c. 100, to the invention and all applications including
title of invention	AUTOMATIC SPRAY DISP	ENSER	
anid ASSIGNEE, for the interesting flee section behalf of ASSIGNEE to NOTE >> 1 for recordable of this document of this docum	erext as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and leg of sald ASSIGNEE; ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to lectify and e of ASSIGNEE'S full protection and little in and to the in the undersigned heroby authorize(s) Pillsbury Madia	filed st(s) the United States Commissioner of Paten puls representatives; the undersigned agree(s) execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its success nvention hereby transferred	Is and Trudomarks to issue said Letters Patent to the that the attorney of record in said application shall
5) Name: Name:			

PAT-114 11/27

PATENT REEL: 011666 FRAME: 0216

RECORDED: 03/30/2001